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Members Only: 9:00 am to 10:30 am ENTRANCE
Open to Public: 10:30 am to 1:30 pm




ALPHABETICAL
Rick Allen L12
Dan Allers D9-11

Dayton Amundson  J12
Becky Anderson A12
Kevin Andersen A13

Mike Anderson F8-9
Doug Arndt A15
Tom Bartlewski G12
Mary Banaszak A14
Mary Bang M1-2
Craig Bell D7
Sandra Bell C1-2
Wayne Bell C7
Lyle Berman F10
Christine Boone C8-9
Eva Booth J7
James Brown F7
Mark Cellotti G7-9
Susie Cox G1-2
Darrell Dass J4-5
Denny Decker H8-9
Betsy Deets B4-5
Darlene Dommel M5-6
Scott Draves H1-3

Darrell Eiffler M11-12
Ephraim Pottery P1-3

Dale Erickson B2-3
Dino Fire K1
Joe Fox H7
Ron Geisinger L11
Burley Green G4-5
Garald Guge G6
Dave Hallstrom A16
Eric Hansen N1-2
Ruth Hauge M3

Loretta Helmbrecht F11
Sandy Hokanson A7-9

Lynn Huppert K11
Jeff Hupppert K12
Dean Jones G3
Jay Juergens H12
Monica Keding K8-9
Steve Ketcham K5-6

Betty Knutzen
Irene Knutson
Dave Kuffel
Jean Kvols
Marie Latta
Carol Leitheiser
Doug Lemon
Roseann Lindner
Richard Loveland
Pat Lucke

John Mathews
John Mathers
Wayne Miller
Brent Mischke
Gale Morganroth
Steve Muehleck
Michelle Mueller
Georgia Nelson
James Norine
Curt Nyberg
Dennis Nygaard
Marv Osterholz
Maxine Paxson
Gail Peck

Doug Perkins
Larry Peterson
Steven Poeschl
Sheryl Rehm
Ray Reiss

Mike Robinson
Russa Robinson
James Rutgerson
Carl Schessler
Laurie Schmidt
Terry Schuett
Jim Seeck
Roger Sexter
Con Short

Dave Short
Show & Sale
Steve Showers
Pat Stambach
Colleen Sweeny
Jeff Tagliapietra
Bonnie Tefft

E3
J10-11
M7-8
B6
L8-9
C12
E12
E2

B1

c3

H4

H5

F6
F12
F1

C6

L7
K2-3
E4-5
A10-11
E10-11
D6

E1
H10-11
K4
L4-5
D1

M4
B11
A1
A2-3
C10-11
c5

c4
A4-6
J6
L1-2
M9
M10
B7-9
B12
H6

D3
D4-5
J1-2

Mark Tlusty

Ann Tucker
Gary Weinkauf
Paul Wichert
Barb Williams
Ken Williams
Kent Williamson
Steve Wipperling
Gary Wisbar
Ken Zukoski

E8-9
E7
L6
D2
F3
F2
K7
G10
E6
J8-9

TABLE LOCATION

Mike Robinson
Russa Robinson
Russa Robinson
Terry Schuett
Terry Schuett
Terry Schuett
Sandy Hokanson
Sandy Hokanson
Sandy Hokanson
Curt Nyberg

Curt Nyberg
Becky Anderson
Kevin Andersen
Mary Banaszak
Doug Arndt

Dave Hallstrom
Richard Loveland
Monna Erickson
Dale Erickson
Betsy Deets
Betsy Deets
Jean Kvols
Steve Showers
Steve Showers
Steve Showers
OPEN

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
A10
A11
A12
A13
A14
A15
A16
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10

Ray Reiss
Show & Sale
Sandra Bell
Sandra Bell

Pat Lucke
Laure Schmidt
Carl Schessler
Steve Muehlick
Wayne Bell
Christine Boone
Christine Boone
Jim Rutgerson
Jim Rutgerson
Carol Leitheiser
Steven Poeschl
Paul Wichert
Colleen Sweeny
Jeff Tagliapietra
Jeff Tagliapietra
Marv Osterholz
Craig Bell
OPEN

Dan Allers

Dan Allers

Dan Allers
OPEN

Maxine Paxson
Roseann Linder
Betty Knutzen
Jim Norine

Jim Norine
Gary Wisbar
Ann Tucker
Mark Tlusty
Mark Tlusty
Dennis Nygaard
Dennis Nygaard
Doug Lemon
Gale Morganroth
Ken Williams
Barb Williams
OPEN

OPEN

Wayne Miller
James Brown

B11
B12
C1
c2
c3
c4
Cc5
C6
c7
c8
c9
C10
C11
C12
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7
D8
D9
D10
D11
D12
E1
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
ES
EQ
E10
E11
E12
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7

Mike Anderson
Mike Anderson
Lyle Berman
Loretta Helmbrecht
Brent Mischke
Susie Cox
Susie Cox
Dean Jones
Burley Green
Burley Green
Garald Guge
Mark Cellotti
Mark Cellotti
Mark Cellotti
Steve Wipperling
OPEN

Tom Bartlewski
Scott Draves
Scott Draves
Scott Draves
John Mathews
John Mathews
Pat Stambach
Joe Fox

Denny Decker
Denny Decker
Gail Peck

Gail Peck

Jay Juergens
Bonnie Tefft
Bonnie Tefft
OPEN

Darrell Dass
Darrell Dass
Jim Seeck

Eva Booth

Ken Zukoski
Ken Zukoski
Irene Knutson
Irene Knutson
Dayton Amunson
Dino Fire
Georgia Nelson
Georgia Nelson
Doug Perkins

F8
F9
F10
F11
F12
G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9
G10
G11
G12
HA1
H2
H3
H4
H5
H6
H7
H8
H9
H10
H11
H12
J1
J2
J3
J4
J5
J6
J7
J8
J9
J10
J11
J12
K1
K2
K3
K4

Steve Ketcham
Steve Ketcham
Kent Williamson
Monica Keding
Monica Keding
OPEN

Lynn Huppert
Jeff Huppert
Roger Sexter
Roger Sexter
OPEN

Larry Peterson
Larry Peterson
Gary Weinkauf
Michelle Mueller
Marie Latta
Marie Latta
OPEN

Ron Geisinger
Rick Allen

Mary Bang
Mary Bang

Ruth Hauge
Sherry Rehm
Darlene Dommel
Darlene Dommel
Dave Kuffel
Dave Kuffel
Con Short

Dave Short
Darrell Eiffler
Darrell Eiffler
Eric Hansen
Eric Hansen
Ephriam Pottery
Ephriam Pottery
Ephriam Pottery
RW Foundation
RW Foundation
RW Foundation
RW Foundation

K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8
L9
L10
L11
L12
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M10
M11
M12
N1
N2
P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7



